
 

Harmony for Healing Performances at 
Tanner Medical Center/Carrollton 

February 2020 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Tanner’s Harmony for Healing music therapy program 
will be hosting performances throughout February. All 
Harmony for Healing performances are held in the  
John H. Burson III, MD, Atrium on the first floor of 
Tanner Medical Center/Carrollton, facing Dixie Street, 
and are free to the public. Unless otherwise noted, all 
volunteer performers are from the west Georgia area. 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Sunday, Feb. 2 
4 to 5 p.m. 
Kathy Chandler, pianist 
 
Tuesday, Feb. 4 
4:30 to 5:30 p.m. 
Jan Watts, pianist 
 
Thursday, Feb. 6 
11:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. 
Janice Joyce Robinson, flutist 
 
Friday, Feb. 7 
Noon to 1 p.m. 
Cheryl Childers, pianist  
 
Monday, Feb. 10 
5 to 6 p.m.  
Betty Tumlin, pianist  
 
Wednesday, Feb. 12 
11:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. 
Janice Joyce Robinson, flutist 
 
Thursday, Feb. 13 
11 a.m. to noon 
Jan Adams, pianist 
 
Friday, Feb. 14 
4 to 5 p.m.  
Kenneth Henry, pianist 
 
Saturday, Feb. 15 
Noon to 1 p.m.  
Harry Nelson, classical guitarist 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Monday, Feb. 17 
Noon to 1 p.m. 
Cheryl Childers, pianist 
 
Tuesday, Feb. 18 
5 to 6 p.m.  
Jan Watts, pianist 
 
Thursday, Feb. 20 
1 to 2 p.m.  
Dale Spivey, pianist 
 
Monday, Feb. 24 
4 to 5 p.m. 
Friedemann Stihler, pianist 
 
Wednesday, Feb. 26 
Noon to 1 p.m.  
Karen Vance, vocalist and keyboardist 
 
Thursday, Feb. 27 
4 to 5 p.m.  
Joe Lipham, DDS, pianist 
 
Friday, Feb. 28 
Noon to 1 p.m. 
Cheryl Childers, pianist 
 
Saturday, Feb. 29 
5:30 to 6:30 p.m. 
Rae Baker, vocalist and cellist 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  


